From ley Luesc enur To. The Florida [9 4:57 ge:1 of 5 Subject: 001442 **Division of Co** vr.exe

Florida Department of State **Division of Corporations Public Access System**

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0900003108 3)))



H090000031083ABCV

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:						
	Division of Con	rporations			9	
		: (850)617-6383		Ê	õ	
From	:				222	
	Account Name	: CORPDIRECT AGENTS,	INC.	6 N	1	
	Account Number	: 110450000714		6157	ά	į
	Phone	: (850)222-1173		E H	****	
	Fax Number	: (850)224-1640		피처		Ę
			MULL2 97894	GRA	ö	
,			001-192.11011	-©#		
					6TN	

FLORIDA/FOREIGN LP/LLLP

MAGNO WORLDWIDE, L.P.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$1,052.50

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

M. THOMAS

JAN **7** 2009 lofi

ن ق

JAN-6

6

.

EXAMINER

5

To: Thé Florida Dept. of State Subject: 001442.97894

From: Ashley Smith

Tuesday, January 06, 2009 4:57 PM Page: 2 of 5

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Н0900003	108 3		
	APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP			
	10 TRANSACT BUSINES IN FLORIDA		·	
	Magno International, L.P.			
	(Name of Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix) Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.P. or LLLP.			
	Magno Worldwide, L.P.			
	(If name unavailable, name under which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership proposes to register to transact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.)			
	2. Texas 3. May 6, 2004 (State or Country of Formation) (Date of Formation)	_		
	(State or Country of Formation) (Date of Formation)			
	4. Joseph H. Serota, Esq.			
	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)	•		
	_{5.} 2525 Ponce de Leon Boulevard, Suite 700			
	(Florida street address for Registered Agent)	•		
	Coral Gables, Florida 33134	_		
	6. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with an accept the oblightions of my position as registered agent.	ARC	្រ ខ្	
, , , , ,,	Signature of Registered Agent		표. 기 (기	
	7. 11014 NW 33 ST., Suite 100	En S		i
	(Principal office address)	بيرتك		L,
	Doral, Florida 33172	SHA	ç	
	8. If limited partnership is a limited liability limited partnership, check box	- PH	an.	

Page 1 of 3

H0900003108 3

...

.

To The Florida Dept. of State Subject: 001442.97894

.

I. ļ From: Ashley Smith

Tuesday, January 06, 2009 4:57 PM Page. 3 of 5

.__

H09000031083

			ing address)	·		
	Doral, Florida 3317	2	······································		•	
1	10. Name, principal office	address, and m	ailing address of each genoral partner:			
	Ave Logistics, Inc.	·	11014 NW 33 ST.			
	(Namo)		SUITE 100 (Street Address)			
	010-8490		Doral, Florida 33172			
	pol-84562	· . · ·	(Mailing Address)			
	(Name)		(Street Address)			
			(Mailing Address)	·		
	(Name)		(Street Address)		60	
		· · · · · ·	(Mailing Address)		09 JWN -2	
	(Namo)	· · · ·	(Street Address)		14 D: 15	ţ.
			(Mailing Address)		а <u>р</u> .	ł
•		Pa	ge 2 of 3			
	,					

To: The Florida Dept. of State Subject: 001442.97894

1

From: Ashley Smith

Tuesday, January 06, 2009 4:57 PM Page: 4 of 5

.....

•			H0900003	3108 3		
	(Nano)		(Street Addross)	- ·		
			(Mailing Address)	-		
	(Name)	<u>-</u>	(Street Address)	-		
			(Mailing Address)			
• • • • • •	filed by the Florida Departme 12. Attached is a certificate o to the delivery of this applica-	or to nor more tha ent of State.) f existence duly a tion to the Florida	in 90 days after the date this document is authenticated, not more than 90 days prior a Department of State, by the Secretary of tity's records in the jurisdiction under the	SECHEDDAY (FALL-MYASSEE	5- HVD 60	• •
	Signed this <u>6th</u> Signature of a general partner VE LOGISTICS, INC Y Raul Pedraza, Presi			, florida	<u> </u>	
	NGUL FEUIGZA, FIGEI	Luent				

H09000031083

To. The Florida Dept. of State Subject: 001442.97894

From: Ashley Smith

Tuesday, January 06, 2009 4:57 PM Page: 5 of 5

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



H09000000 Kole Ale Bade Secretary of State

Office of the Secretary of State

Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Limited Partnership for Magno International, L.P. (file number 800338504). a Domestic Limited Partnership (LP), was filed in this office on May 06, 2004.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on January 06, 2009.



Hope Andrade Secretary of State

Phone: (512) 463-5555 Prepared by: SOS-WEB Come visit us on the internet at http://www.sos.state.tx.us/ Fax. (512) 463-5709 TID: 10264